laying of 33 KV 400 sqmm XLPE UG Cable Inside 
Switchyard of Beldanga 33/11 KV Substation 4 Pole/DP 
Structure near 66KV Tower to Gantry Isolator iro 
Rejinagar-Beldanga Circuit-I under Berhampore Division 
of Murshidabad Region. 

Berhampore Division, WBSEDCL

iii. Estimated Amount (Rs.) 1669333/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand 
Three Hundred Thirty Three only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non-
refundable) including GST. (Rs.) 

vi. Period of Completion 

33387/- (Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred 
Eighty Seven only) 

Nil 

30 Days 

KEY DATES 
1. Date of uploading of NIT & other Documents (Publishing Date) 14.07.2023 AFTER 17:00 hrs 

2. Documents download/sell start date (online) 14.07.2023 FROM 17:00 hrs 

3. Bid submission starting date (online) 14.07.2023 FROM 17:00 hrs